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Managed Care Plan 24hr Toll Free # MIHP  (MSS/ISS) 

Contact 

MIHP Contact 

Phone 

MIHP Contact 

Fax 

MIHP Contact Email 

Blue Cross Complete of Michigan (800) 228-8554 Jacquelyn Redding (313) 225-0610 (866) 647-5627 jredding@bcbsm.com 

CoventryCares of Mich, Inc. (866) 316-3784 Mary Washington (313) 465-1542 (866) 889-7597 mewashington@cvty.com 

HAP Midwest Health Plan, Inc. (888) 654-2200 Andrea Fogarty (313) 586-6071 (313) 827-5694 afogarty@midwesthealthplan.com 

Harbor Health Plan, Inc. 1(844) 427-2671 Joan Valentine, RN (313) 578-3752 (248) 262-7760 jvalenti@harborhealthplan.com 

HealthPlus Partners, Inc. (800) 332-9161 Tiffany Stone (810) 733-1929 (810) 733-1958 tstone@healthplus.org 

Meridian Health Plan (888) 437-0606 Cara Rossi (313)-324-3781 (313)-463-1285 cara.rossi@mhplan.com 

McLaren Health Plan (888) 327-0671 MaryLynn Clark, RN (810) 733-9642 (810) 733-9645 marylynn.clark@mclaren.org 

Molina Healthcare of Michigan (888) 898-7969 Patricia Fenn, RN (866) 449-6828 

ext. 155428 

(248) 925-1732 Patricia.Fenn@molinahealthcare.com 

Priority Health Choice (888) 975-8102 Stacey Arambula (616) 464-8334 (616) 464-8905 stacey.arambula@priorityhealth.com 

Sparrow PHP (800) 661-8299 Karen Wrzesinski RN, BSN (517)364-8393 (517) 364-8412 karen.wrzesinski@phpmm.org 

Total Health Care (800) 826-2862 Kyra Lawrence (313) 871-7815 (313) 748-1368 klawrence@thcmi.com 

UnitedHealthcare Community 

Plan, Inc. 

(800) 903-5253 Stephanie Esters (248) 331-4369 (248) 331-4519 sesters@uhc.com 

Upper Peninsula Health Plan 1-800-835-2556 Anne Levandoski (906) 225-7723 (906) 225-8761 ablevandoski@uphp.com 
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